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Home Finance Service and Price Guide (excluding VAT)

Schedule of Fees & Ch

arges with effect from 24-06-2022

Pricing Matrix (One-time Fees)
Due Diligence, Documentation & Processing Fees'

1.05% (Incl VAT) of the approved finance amounts

In Principle Approval Fee

AED 5,250 (non-refundable)

Total and Partial Prepayment Charges (Recurring as applicable)

Total Prepayment Charges

1.05% (Incl VAT) of the Finance outstanding amount or AED 10,500
whichever is lower

Partial Prepayment charges

1.05% (Incl VAT) of the paid up amount or AED 10,500 whichever is lower

Rental Calculations

Floating & Fixed Rates in accordance with the terms of the finance
documents

Donation Amount (Late Payment) - (Recurring as applicable)

1t Instalment AED 735
2" Instalment AED 735
Subsequent Instalment AED 735

Life Takaful

Finance Amount less than or equal to AED 3,500,000°

In case of Single Applicant

Contribution - 0.033% p.m. on outstanding finance amount annually

In case of Joint Applicant

Primary Applicant - Contribution 0.033% p.m. on outstanding finance
amount annually Subsequent Joint Applicant (income earning) -
Contribution 0.040% p.m. on outstanding finance amount annually

Finance amount more than AED 3,500,000

Contribution will be advised based on medical underwriting requirements

Property Takaful

0.035% of the property value per year recovered monthly

For feedback or complaints, email contactus@rakbank.ae, call 04

213 0000, or visit our website.

The National Bank of Ras Al Khaimah (P.S.C.) - Islamic Banking Division,

is a commercial bank regulated and licensed by the Central Bank of UAE.

(the “Bank” or "RAKBANK"),
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Liability Certificate AED 89.25

No Liability Certificate AED 99.75

Other Certificate AED 78.75

Valuation Fee AED 3,150

Change of payment Date Fee AED 262.5

Assignment of Life Takaful Policy Fee AED 2,625 (where applicable)
Extension of In Principle Approval AED 1,050 ( Not adjustable towards LPF)
Urgent Retrieval of Documents During Settlement AED 262.5

Addition/Deletion of Name AED 1,050

Home Finance Statement AED 26.25

Non-Standard Statement Production/ Copy of Original AED 105

Documentation

Property Swaps Administration Fee (including valuation) AED 1,366

Issuance of NOC AED 157.5

Retention Charge AED 1,050

Request for Other Letters AED 94.5

Cheque Return Charges AED 105

Finance Re-Scheduling Fee AED 262.5

Important Notes

1. Fee to be taken upfront from customer. 0.50% non-refundable unless declined. Complete PF is encashed upon finance approval and
prior to issuance of offer letter.

2. Finance processing fee is product specific and is based on the offer letter.

3. All Charges are subject to change at the sole discretion of the Bank with notice to customers.

4. In line with UAE's Value Added Tax (VAT) implementation from 15t January 2018, VAT at the rate of 5% will be levied on RAKBANK's
fees and charges specified herein, wherever applicable and as per UAE law.

Warnings

1. Donation Amount (Late Payment) charges will be received on the basis of actual number of days the payment is overdue
subject to the terms and conditions of the Finance Documents. Any Donation Amount (Late Payment) charges received shall
be donated to charity after deduction of actual losses suffered and the costs incurred by RAKislamic.

2. If you do not keep up your repayments/payments, you may lose your property.

3. You will need to pay penalties if you pay off a financing early.

For feedback or complaints, email contactus@rakbank.ae, call 04 213 0000, or visit our website.

The National Bank of Ras Al Khaimah (P.S.C.) - Islamic Banking Division, (the “Bank” or “"RAKBANK"),
is a commercial bank regulated and licensed by the Central Bank of UAE. 20f2
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